Gyttorp Cup Fridafors skytteférening

Resultat:
Namn

Kent
Kristian
Magnus
Roger
Mats
Jan

Jan
Johnny
Dan
Krister
Kent
Johan
Torbjorn
Roland
Stefan
Conny
Lars
Bengt
Jan-Erik
Bjorn
Jonas
Thommy
Borje
Urban
Torbjorn
Anders
Anders
Henrik

Yngre Old Boys

Johansson
Olsson
Tellander
Bergren
Kato
Hakansson
Johansson
Persson
Ekstrom
Bengtsson
Karlsson
Gustavsson
Ohlsson
Andersson
Bergholm
Petersson
Persson
Sibbansson
Gustavsson
Eriksson
Berg
Sonesson
Jonsson
Persson
Falhman
Hugosson
Trudesson
Jonsson

Ort

Hishult
Kristianstad
Vaxjo
Visslanda
Osby
Jamshog
Hishult
Agunaryd
Annerstad
Lonsboda
Véackelsang
Furuby
Lonsboda
Liatorp
Almhult
Grimslov
Arhelstorp
Nasum
Haradsback
Tolg
Urshult
Jamshog
Lonsboda
Ljungby
Sélvesborg
Ryd
Morrum
Bromolla

2019-05-05

Poang

179
178
176
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
172
171
170
169
168
156
156
153
149
148
146
137
135
134
133
122
120
115
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